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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Blythe Development
1415 E. Westinghouse
Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273 Travis Padgett, PE 704-588-0023 tpadgett@blythedevelopment.com

Branch Civil
442 Rutherford Ave, 
NE Roanoke VA 24016 Katie Bush 540-982-1678 katie.bush@branchcivil.com

Calyx Engineers 6750 Tryon Rd. Cary NC 27518 J.A. Bissett, Jr., PE 919-858-1841 jbissett@calxengineers.com
Carolina 
Ecosystems Inc.

3040 NC Hwy 42 
West Clayton NC 27520 Phil May 919-606-1065 phil.may@carolinaeco.com

constructconnect
3825 Edwards Rd
Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 Ryan Cahill 800-364-2059 Ryan.Cahill@constructconnect.com

FROEHLING & 
ROBERSTON, INC.

2505 Hutchinson-
McDonald Rd. Charlotte NC 28269 John S.W. Fargher, PE 704-409-7245 Jfargher@FandR.com

FROEHLING & 
ROBERSTON, INC. 310 Hubert St. Raleigh NC 27603 Russ Rivenbark, PE 919-828-3441 rrivenbark@fandr.com

HDR
555 Fayetteville St
Suite 900 Raleigh NC 27601 Jonathan Henderson 919-232-6617 Jonathan.Henderson@hdrinc.com

KCI & Assoc. of 
North Carolina 

9711 Southern Pine 
Blvd. Suite A Charlotte NC 28273 Kelly Krall 704-499-9452 Kelly.Kral@kci.com

Parrish & Partners
421 Fayettville St., 
Suite 1100 Raleigh NC 27601 Nilesh Surti, PE 984-459-8264 Nsurti@parrishandpartners.com

RK&K
900 Ridgefield Dr.,
Suite 350 Raleigh NC 27609 B. Keith Skinner, PE 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com

STEWART
421 Fayettville St., 
STE 400 Raleigh NC 27601 Jenny Still 919-866-4858 jstill@stewartinc.com

Summit Design & 
Engineering 
Services 504 Meadowland Dr. Hillsborough NC 27278 Tracy Parrott, PE 919-732-3883 Tracy.parrott@summtide.net

STV Engineers, Inc.
900 West Trade St
Suite 715 Charlotte NC 28202 Timothy Plate 704-816-1602 Timothy.Plate@stvinc.com

The Lane Const. Co.
6125 Tvyola Centre 
Dr. Charlotte NC 28217 Drew Baucom 704-679-0535 atbaucom@laneconstruct.com

Timmons Group 1001 Boulders Prkwy
Suite 300 Richmond VA 23225 Jean Miranowicz 804-200-6534 jennifer.miranowicz@timmons.com
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Terracon 
Consultants, Inc. 2020 E Starita Rd. Charlotte NC 28206 David Corley, PE 704-509-1777 djcorley@terracon.com

Winston Salem 
Beltway 
Constructors, LLC

300 South Benbow 
Road Greensboro NC 27401 David Carr 336-382-5065 dcarr@apac.com


